
District Chair 

Craig McIlroy 

303-688-8386 

craigmcilroy@comcast.net 

Roundup Chair 

 

Vacant 
Health and Safety  

 

Vacant 

Activities Chair 

Matt Maronto 

720-851-5387 

Maranto@aol.com 

Advancement Chair 

Andy Christensen 

 

Training Chair 

Dave Dunne 

303-204-4120 

davesd38@yahoo.com 

Program Chair 

Ron Gneiting 

303-841-4977 

rongneiting@comcast.net  

Volunteer Resource Chair 

 

                   Vacant 

 

Membership Chair 

Brad Johnston 

720-851-1985 

bcjohnston@aol.com 

Finance Chair 

Jeff Guard 

303-719-4714 

jeff.guard@lfg.com 

Cub Scout Roundtable 

Joy Hawkins 

303-841-2047 

larryhawkins@comcast.net 

District Commissioner 

Tod Christensen 

303-799-8019 

hobbesc1@msn.com 

Boy Scout Roundtable 

Richard Prince 

303-841-5734 

coloradoscouter@comcast.net 

Sports Breakfast Chair 

 

Vacant 

Community Chair 

 

Vacant 

Family Chair 2010 

 

Popcorn Chair 

Joy Hawkins 

303-841-2047 

larryhawkins@comcast.net 

Webelos to Scout Chair 

 

Vacant 

New Unit Chair 

 

Vacant 

Cub Scout Leader 

Rick Palmer 

719-661-8038 

richard@dwg1.com 

Boy Scout Leader 

Todd Ellis 

303-663-2499 

toddlisaellis@msn.com 

Scout Show  

Tom Thornton 

P 303-646-5205 C 720-339-0585  

tom-thornton719@comcast.net 

Day Camp Director 

David Gilbert 

303-859-7685 

samfeb98@aol.com 

District Recognition Dinner 

Norm Smith 

303-877-6507 

normsmith2@hotmail.com 

Good Turn Week  

 

Steve Boand 

sab@boand.us 

Order of The Arrow  

Jeff Guard 

303-719-4714 

jeff.guard@lfg.com 

District Camporee 2009 

Bob Kron 
720-851-9144 

bmkron@hotmail.com 

Pioneer Trails District Committee 

2009 

Outdoor Leader 

Clint Ramberg 

303-210-7127 

clint_ramberg@msn.com 

Klondoree 2010 

 

Castle Rock Stake 

 

Camp Promotion  

 

Vacant 

 

Shooting Sports 

Doug Sitzmann 

303-87-4478 

doug.sitzmann@hp.com 

District Executive 

Pat Dannenberg 

303-455-5522 x244 

pdanneberg@denverboyscouts.org 

Camping Chair 

Evan Buckwalter 

303-324-4488 

dianabuckwalter@gmail.com 

Eagle Scout Advancement  

Cutis Dale 

303-583-7143 

 

Merit Badge College 

 

303- 

.com 

Merit Badge Counselors 

Lisa Denton 

303-995-3474 

dentonpl@aol.com 

Varsity Leader 

David Shapiro 

720-290-7221 

dshapiro4@yahoo.com 

Day Camp Program Chair 

Janice Gneiting 

303-841-4977 

rongneiting@comcast.net  

Cubpalooza Chair 

 

303- 

.com 


